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2025
Space Reservation & Deadlines

Issue 20.1 - 20th Anniversary Issue!
February/March 
 

Issue 20.2
April/May
 

Issue 20.3
June/July
 

Issue 20.4  
August/September
 

Issue 20.5
October/November
     

Issue 20.6
December/January
 

01/22/25

03/10/25

05/05/25

07/07/25

09/08/25

11/05/25

02/28/25

04/22/25

06/13/25

08/15/25

10/19/25

12/17/25

M A G A Z I N E
LUXURY HOMELUXURY HOME

®

Reservation  
Deadline

 
Ad Copy and  
Photos Due

Circulation 
Begins


