

Space Reservation & De 2025	eadlines	Reservation Deadline Ad Copy and Photos Due	Circulation Begins
Issue 20.1 - 20th Anniversary Issue! * February/March		01/22/25	02/28/25
lssue 20.2			
April/May		03/10/25	04/22/25
	y i Pular dependence		
lssue 20.3			
June/July		05/05/25	06/13/25
lssue 20.4			
August/September		07/07/25	08/15/25
lssue 20.5			
October/November		09/08/25	10/19/25
lssue 20.6			
December/January		11/05/25	12/17/25

Luxury Home Magazine Hawaii 808.499.5491 | info@lhmhi.com | www.LuxuryHomeMagazine.com